B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

11 300
10,3735
0
0

Qty

6 000
53
4792
455

Price

10,35
10,40
10,40
10,40

Total consideration

62 100,00
551,20
49 836,80
4 732,00

Date

16.06.2025
16.06.2025
16.06.2025
16.06.2025

Time

14:48:18
15:53:09
16:07:29
16:08:57



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

9 000
10,4

Qty
850
372
480
2 000
2000
298
3000

Price
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,40

Total consideration

8 840,00
3 868,80
4 992,00
20 800,00
20 800,00
3 099,20
31 200,00

Date
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025

Time
11:01:29
11:21:44
11:31:43
12:23:08
12:23:47
13:17:57
13:32:49



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 6 000 10,40
6 000
10,4
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

62 400,00 18.06.2025 09:02:53



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 671 10,30 6911,30 19.06.2025 09:15:31
B NKR 2571 10,30 26 481,30 19.06.2025 09:21:04
B NKR 758 10,30 7 807,40 19.06.2025 10:00:30
B NKR 3072 10,35 31795,20 19.06.2025 10:05:54
B NKR 480 10,35 4968,00 19.06.2025 10:27:30
B NKR 2 000 10,35 20700,00 19.06.2025 10:37:52
B NKR 367 10,35 3798,45 19.06.2025 14:28:39
B NKR 81 10,35 838,35 19.06.2025 15:10:28

ExecBuy 10 000

AverageBuy 10,33
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

10 000
10,3189
0
0

Qty

216
1765
49
1970
1374
1626
474
2526

Price

10,30
10,35
10,35
10,35
10,30
10,30
10,30
10,30

Total consideeration

2224,80
18 267,75
507,15
20 389,50
14 152,20
16 747,80
4 882,20
26 017,80

Date

20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025
20.06.2025

Time

09:22:07
09:48:24
09:48:24
10:48:31
15:25:13
15:40:36
15:53:25
15:53:25
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